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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Gertificale of Mecredtation 

Date: November 14, 

NO 

Jhe Cxecutive Gommittee ofthe 
DationalAssessment and Aceredilation Council 

s pleased to declare 
Gouthami Snstitute ofJechnoloqy and Management for Women 

Pedasseti Palli, Froddulur, Dist. ySR Kadapa, «ffiliated to 
JanabarlalKebru Jechnological University, Anantapur, Andhra Fradexhas 

Aceredited 

aité GGPA f 2. 8& on four point scale 
at B grade 

oalid up to Kovember 13, 2029 
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Director 

EC(SC)/25/1Cycle/APCOGN112061 



NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Iustitution of the University Grants Comnission 

Quality Profile 
Name of the Institution : Gouthami Institute of Technology and Management for Women 

Place : Pedassetti Palli, Proddutur, Dist. YSR, Kadapa, Andhra Pradesh 

Criteria 

I. Curricular Aspects 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

VII. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

ANDACC 

Institutional CGPA =. 

Grade =B 

Dale : Dovember 14, 2024 

Weightage 
(W) 

7 

100 

350 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

3581 

. 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 

2884 
1000 

(Cr WGP) 
350 

1110 

275 

290 

335 

Total >w, = 10002(Ç-WGP)= 2884 

234 

290 

|2.88 

This certification ia valid for a period of Five years with efect from November 14, 2024 
" An inatitutBonal CGPA on four polnt ecale in the range of 3.51 -400 denotes A" grade, 

326-350 denotes A' gade, 3.01 -3,25 denotes A gade, 276-3.00 denotes B" gade, 
251 -275 denotes B'gade, 201-250 denotes B grade, 1.51-200 denotes C grade 
Scoree rounded off to the nearest nteger 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 
tAverages Point 

(Cr WGP, /W) 

3.50 

BC(SC)/25/1" Cycle/ APCOGNI12061 

3.17 

2.50 

2.90 

2.39 

2.34 

2.90 

Director 


